Rates Include:

Commodity:
TCc:

Rate Provisions:

Disclaimer:

1/112024
1/31/2020
Rates sublect to review and selective increases

d by our Produce For please R
Potatoes and Onions
01195 01313: 01318
Accessorial rates to varv by location as listed below

These rates subercede all previous rate auotes

d under these Acts, writing, requirements, to ensure tored, ported in asafe, not

Inine with the Food Safety , the Sanitary Food Actand
agreed to by Loup unless Loup confirms ts agreement in writing.

uom
[Fp—
— noted) Clevaland, OH Dallss (Grand Praire), TX __Guilderland Center, NY__ Houston, TX wedley (Miami), a
Detention Aftr 2 Free Hours| _Hour <15 07 included sas <50 s0 olease inauire
0sky's o <75 300 included sas0 S50 sus ) s205
110 skU's Cr S350 S600 included 5450+ $50 per SKU over 11 5450+ 550 per SKU over 10 S350 ) ss75
2 days freeafter car s
48 hours free, then . . ,
;‘S'i‘::f;"_'i;sﬁ 72 hoursfree time then $15.00 | $15.00 per pallet | 2 days free then $15.00 per a0per | o0 per $3.00 per pallet per day @ kg
pallet recurrngon 30 | 30days pallet per month sorage per pallet of $25.00
Intaland paler dov anmiversary anmiversary
Saturday Unload aar 5950 blease nauire blease inauire slesse nauire slesse nauire slesse nauire Slease inauire
Stoo off Traier blease inauire included blease inauire 100 blesse inauire blease inauire
Vendor Provided Pallets ar included included included included included ncluded sLa00 ) included
Dron Traier Services Traier blease inauire blease inauire slease inauire slease inauire <30 ) olease inauire
i flt blease inauire blease inauire blease inauire blease inauire <350 ) blease inauire
imoroper Palletiation Fee. flat blease inauire blease inauire blease inauire blesse inauire picase inquire blease inauire
nspection Rate: sk blease inauire blease inauire <5 blease inauire blesse inauire blease inauire blease inauire
pick Rate Case blease inauire blease inauire 015 blease inauire blesse inauire blesse inauire blease inauire
000 One time flat fee of $400.00
Bag Fees please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire each time there s more than please inquire please inquire please inquire
. use of 100 b bags
Ofical Inspection please inquire please pla: please Inquire please inquire please inq plas please inquire please nquire
sk
Pallet Seperation please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire please inquire
case
Pallet Coordination please inquire pla: please Inquire please inquire please inquire plas please inquire please nquire
Pallt
posalof spoled * o " g . icpate “Disposal v i “Bottom layerof car
product will e bl in paleized n i for more detai, or Shipps ired
back to customer order for product to be customer allparties part o
accepted unloaded ity properly oaded. ity pred/
’ “Disposal of spoil i i “a i i i il not be penal folures
o i ofai b ailar of air bags ifted i i billed
be acceted! unloaded back o customer back to customer
*Disposal ofspoiled product will *The sir bagsinthe door MUST 2 *The ai bags i be p ar
be blled back to customer cardboard void fille on both sdes. cardboard void fillr on both sdes.
“The air bags nthe door MUST be tled down atthe *The ai bags inthe door MUST be tied down at the
bottom bottom

staggered. Please reach out to Loup for loading. staggered. Please reach out to Loup for loading
di dinoram i

insram examoles if auections xamoles if auestions



